
3

The Program Designed To Keep Your Analyzers On The Job
     Exclusively For Fyrite® INSIGHT® Plus, InTech®, PCA®3, Monoxor® Plus and INSIGHT® Analyzers

  Only From Bacharach...

- -   |    -    |    r    |

ORDER FORM & PRICING

ON REVERSE SIDE

No Need To Return Your Analyzers For Factory Service Calibration!
Save Time, Save Money And Keep Your Investment Working Around The Clock.

Here’s How Easy It Is...

1 2Receive your pre-calibrated B-Smart® 
sensor in a returnable, pre-labeled 

container - it’s your automatic reminder 
that it’s time to replace the sensor. 
Simply return your old sensor in the 

supplied postage-paid envelope.

Replacement sensors are shipped
at pre-determined intervals of

your choice. Choose a program start
date that best suits your needs.

Order from your distributor using
this form or online at:

www.MyBacharach.com

  B-Smart®  Sensor Exchange Program 

Exclusive plug-n-play installation is quick
& easy. Following the instructions, snap your 

new pre-calibrated sensor(s) into the analyzer, 
enter the B-Smart® code number(s) and you’re 

up, running and back on the job.

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30



BACHARACH IS A U.S.
BASED MANUFACTURER

B-Smart® Sensor Exchange Program Order Form

Select Your B-Smart® PreCalibrated Sensor Exchange Program

PO Number:

Model Name/Part #:

Instrument Serial #:

B-Smart Part #:

First Sensor Delivery Date Preference

Distributor Name & City:

Distributor Contact & Phone #:

Contractor/Business Name:

Contact Name:

Contractor Email:

Contractor Phone #:   Fax:

Ship To Address:

City:     State/Province:  ZIP:

You can also register online at:  www.MyBacharach.com/b-smart.htm

B-Smart® Sensor Details:

Month / Day / Year

THE B-SMART® EXCHANGE PROGRAM DOES NOT INCLUDE OXYGEN SENSORS, which generally require replacement every 24 mos.
Note: This is a Factory Managed “Exchange Program” insuring properly calibrated instruments during duration of program under normal 
operating conditions following manufacturer’s instructions.  Failure to promptly return the replaced sensor will void the program.  Every 

attempt will be made to correct missing sensor(s); however the instrument’s owner holds the responsibility to conform to this requirement.

INSIGHT®  |  Monoxor Plus®  |  InTech® B-Smart® 2-Year (2-Sensor CO) Program:
Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and your second sensor one year later.
INSIGHT®  |  Monoxor Plus®  |  InTech® B-Smart® 2-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program:
Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and subsequent sensors every 6 months.
INSIGHT® Plus B-Smart® 2-Year (2-Sensor CO) Program:
Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and your second sensor one year later.
INSIGHT® Plus B-Smart® 2-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program:
Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 6 months.
PCA® 3 - 225  B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program:
Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor CO-high) Program:
Receive first CO-high sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor NO) Program:
Receive first NO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor NO2) Program:
Receive first NO2 sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor SO2) Program:
Receive first SO2 sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 235  B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & NO) Program:
Receive first CO & NO sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 245  B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & CO-high) Program:
Receive first CO & CO-high sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 255  B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & SO2) Program:
Receive first CO & SO2 sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 265  B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO & NO2) Program:
Receive first CO, NO, NO2 sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 275  B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO & SO2) Program:
Receive first CO, NO, SO2 sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 285  B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, CO-high & NO) Program:
Receive first CO, CO-high, NO sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.
PCA® 3 - 295  B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO2 & SO2) Program:
Receive first CO, NO2, SO2 sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.

0024-3050

0024-3051

0024-3075

0024-3076

0024-3061

0024-3062

0024-3063

0024-3064

0024-3065

0024-3066

0024-3067

0024-3068

0024-3069

0024-3070

0024-3071

0024-3072

$199.00

$329.00

$199.00

$329.00

$349.00

$349.00

$349.00

$349.00

$349.00

$699.00

$699.00

$699.00

$1,029.00

$1,029.00

$1,029.00

$1,029.00

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

MM/DD/YY

Select
One

Preferred
Start Date

Part
Number

List Price
($USD)Program Description / Schedule Details

©2014, Bacharach, Inc., all rights reserved. All information is subject to verification.
June 2014 -  REV. 1     Printed in U.S.A.

Complete ONE order form for EACH individual instrument and fax to (724)-334-5001 or email to:  B-Smart@MyBacharach.com

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


	Distributor Name: 
	Distributor Contact: 
	PO Number: 
	ContractorBusiness Name: 
	Model NamePart: 
	Contact Name: 
	Instrument Serial: 
	Contractor Email: 
	Contractor Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Ship To Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	ZIP: 
	BSmart Part: 
	First Sensor Delivery Date: 
	Group2: Off
	Start Date0: 
	Start Date1: 
	Start Date2: 
	Start Date3: 
	Start Date4: 
	Start Date5: 
	Start Date6: 
	Start Date7: 
	Start Date8: 
	Start Date9: 
	Start Date10: 
	Start Date11: 
	Start Date12: 
	Start Date13: 
	Start Date14: 
	Start Date15: 


