

ORDER FORM & PRICING ON REVERSE SIDE

Only From Bacharach... B-Smart® Sensor Exchange Program











The Program Designed To Keep Your Analyzers On The Job

Exclusively For Fyrite® INSIGHT® Plus, InTech®, PCA®3, Monoxor® Plus and INSIGHT® Analyzers

No Need To Return Your Analyzers For Factory Service Calibration! Save Time, Save Money And Keep Your Investment Working Around The Clock.

Here's How Easy It Is...

Replacement sensors are shipped at pre-determined intervals of your choice. Choose a program start date that best suits your needs.

Order from your distributor using this form or online at: www.MyBacharach.com

Receive your pre-calibrated B-Smart® sensor in a returnable, pre-labeled container - it's your automatic reminder that it's time to replace the sensor. Simply return your old sensor in the

Exclusive plug-n-play installation is quick & easy. Following the instructions, snap your new pre-calibrated sensor(s) into the analyzer, enter the B-Smart® code number(s) and you're up, running and back on the job.







with exclusive



B-Smart® Sensor Exchange Program Order Form

You can also register online at: www.MyBacharach.com/b-smart.htm

Distributor Name & City:	B-Smart® Sensor Details:	
Distributor Contact & Phone #:		DO Number
Contractor/Business Name:		PO Number:
		Model Name/Part #:
		Instrument Seriai #:
	Fax:	B-Smart Part #:
		First Sensor Delivery Date Preference
City:	State/Province: ZIP:	Month / Day / Year

Select Your B-Smart® PreCalibrated Sensor Exchange Program Complete ONE order form for EACH individual instrument and fax to (724)-334-5001 or email to: B-Smart@MyBacharach.com

Select One	Preferred Start Date	Part Number	Program Description / Schedule Details	List Price (\$USD)
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3050	INSIGHT® Monoxor Plus® InTech® B-Smart® 2-Year (2-Sensor CO) Program: Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and your second sensor one year later.	\$199.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3051	INSIGHT [®] Monoxor Plus [®] InTech [®] B-Smart [®] 2-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program: Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and subsequent sensors every 6 months.	\$329.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3075	INSIGHT® Plus B-Smart® 2-Year (2-Sensor CO) Program: Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date and your second sensor one year later.	\$199.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3076	INSIGHT® Plus B-Smart® 2-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program: Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 6 months.	\$329.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3061	PCA® 3 - 225 B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor CO) Program: Receive first CO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$349.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3062	PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor CO-high) Program: Receive first CO-high sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$349.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3063	PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor NO) Program: Receive first NO sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$349.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3064	PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor NO₂) Program: Receive first NO ₂ sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$349.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3065	PCA® 3 - B-Smart® 3-Year (4-Sensor SO₂) Program: Receive first SO ₂ sensor on your selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$349.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3066	PCA® 3 - 235 B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & NO) Program: Receive first CO & NO sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 months for 3 yrs.	\$699.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3067	PCA® 3 - 245 B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & CO-high) Program: Receive first CO & CO-high sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$699.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3068	PCA® 3 - 255 B-Smart® 3-Year (8-Sensor CO & SO₂) Program: Receive first CO & SO ₂ sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$699.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3069	PCA® 3 - 265 B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO & NO ₂) Program: Receive first CO, NO, NO ₂ sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$1,029.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3070	PCA® 3 - 275 B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO & SO ₂) Program: Receive first CO, NO, SO ₂ sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$1,029.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3071	PCA® 3 - 285 B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, CO-high & NO) Program: Receive first CO, CO-high, NO sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$1,029.00
	MM/DD/YY	0024-3072	PCA® 3 - 295 B-Smart® 3-Year (12-Sensor CO, NO ₂ & SO ₂) Program: Receive first CO, NO ₂ , SO ₂ sensors on selected start date, subsequent sensors every 9 mos. for 3 yrs.	\$1,029.00

THE B-SMART® EXCHANGE PROGRAM DOES NOT INCLUDE OXYGEN SENSORS, which generally require replacement every 24 mos. Note: This is a Factory Managed "Exchange Program" insuring properly calibrated instruments during duration of program under normal operating conditions following manufacturer's instructions. Failure to promptly return the replaced sensor will void the program. Every attempt will be made to correct missing sensor(s); however the instrument's owner holds the responsibility to conform to this requirement.

